Mark Holding AMPS

Production Sound Mixer

Agents Film & TV Emily McDowell Assistant Lola Timms

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2024 MOBLAND

2023 THE WHEEL OF TIME S3
2022 THE WHEEL OF TIME S2
2021 THE WHEEL OF TIME S1
2020 ALEX RIDER S1

2017 BLACK SAILS S4

2015 TUT

2012 MISSING

2010 DOWNTON ABBEY S1
2010 WITHOUT YOU

2007 BRITZ

COMPANY

101 Studios / Paramount+

Amazon

Sony / Amazon

Sony / Amazon

Sony / Amazon

Starz

Muse Entertainment

ABC Studios

Carnival Films

Sally Head Productions

Mentorn

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Guy Ritchie
Prods: Kris Thykier, Steve Clark Hall, James Gold & Michelle Camp

Dir: Ciaran Donnelly
Prod: Holger Reibiger and David Frew

Dir: Sanaa Hamri, Thomas Napper & Maja Vrvilo
Prods: Rafe Judkins & Holger Reibeger

Dir: Uta Briesewitz, Wayne Yip, Salli Richardson Whitfield & Ciaran
Donnelly
Prods: Rafe Judkins & David Brown

Dir: Andreas Prochaska & Chris Smith
Prod: Mat Chaplin

Episodes 6 - 8

Dir: Steve Boyum, Alik Sakharov, Uta Briesewitz & Roel Reine
Prods: Michael Gunn, Jonathan Steinberg and Chris Symes

Dir: David Von Ancken
Prods: Irene Litinsky and Joel Rice

Dir: Steve Shill, Phil Abraham, James Strong & Paul A. Edwards
Prods: Gideon Amir and Gina Matthews

Dir: Ben Bolt, Brian Kelly & Brian Percival
Prods: Gareth Neame and Nigel Marchant

BAFTA AWARD: BEST SOUND

Dirs: Tim Fywell
Prods: Sally Head and Nigel Marchant

Dir: Peter Kosminksy
Prod: Steve Clark-Hall
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FEATURE FILM

DATE

2022

2019

2019

2018

2015

2014

2013

2011

2009

2009

2008

2007

2006

2006

2005

2004

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE GREAT ESCAPER

THE INFORMER

BORN A KING

WONDERWELL

LAST KNIGHTS

300: RISE OF AN EMPIRE

SNOWPIERCER

JOHNNY ENGLISH REBORN

ST TRINIANS 2: THE LEGEND OF THE FRITTON'S

GOLD

DORIAN GRAY

LAST CHANCE HARVEY

ST TRINIANS

HANNIBAL RISING

STORMBREAKER

CHROMOPHOBIA

THE HITCHIKER'S GUIDE TO THE GALAXY

COMPANY

Ecosse and Pathe / BBC Films

Thunder Road Pictures

Celtic Entertainment

Strange Quark Films

Luka Productions International

Atmosphere Entertainment

Moho Film

Working Title Films

Fragile Films

Fragile Films

Overture Films

Fragile Films

De Laurentiis Productions

Samuelson Productions

Quinta Communications

Touchstone / Spyglass Entertainment

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Oliver Parker
Prod: Robert Bernstein

Dir: Andrea Di Stefano
Prod: Wayne Marc Godfrey

Dir: Agusti Villaronga
Prods: Andres Gomez & Stuart
Sutherland

Dir: Vlad Marsavin
Prods: Fred Roos & Robert Benacchi

Dir: Kazuaki Kiriya
Prod: Luci Y. Kim

Dir: Noam Murro
Prods: Zack Snyder & Mark Canton

Dir: Joon-ho Bong
Prods: Robert Benacchi & Wonjo Jeong

Dir: Oliver Parker
Prod: Chris Clark

Dir: Oliver Parker
Prod: Barnaby Thompson

Dir: Oliver Parker
Prod: Barnaby Thompson

Dir: Joel Hopkins
Prod: Barnaby Thompson

Dir: Oliver Parker
Prod: Barnaby Thompson

Dir: Peter Webber
Prod: Dino De Laurentiis

Dir: Geoff Sax
Prod: Marc Samuelson

Dir: Martha Fiennes
Prod:Ron Rotholz

Dir: Gareth Jennings
Prods: Jay Roach & Nick Goldsmith



2003

2003

2002

2001

2001

2000

2000

HELLBOY

THE LEAGUE OF EXTRORDINARY GENTLEMEN

BLADE Il

A KNIGHTS TALE

KILLING ME SOFTLY

DUNGEONS & DRAGONS

BILLY ELLIOT

Revolution / Sony

20th Century Fox

New Line Cinema

Sony Pictures

MGM

Sweet Pea Entertainment

Working Title Films

Dir: Guillermo del Toro
Prods: Lloyd Levin & Patrick Palmer

Dir: Stephen Norrington
Prod: Don Murphy

Dir: Guillermo del Toro
Prods: Robert Bennachi Patrick Palmer

Dir: Brian Helgeland
Prod: Todd Black

Dir: Chen Kaige
Prods: Lynda Myles & Joe Medjuck

Dir: Courtney Solomon
Prod: Kia Jam

Dir: Stephen Daldry
Prods: Jon Finn & Greg Brenman

BAFTA NOMINATION: BEST SOUND



